Model
 Number
Media
Volume
cu. ft.
Flow Rate (gpm) Overall Dimensions
Pipe
Size Backwash Peak Service D” W”  H”
PBF1-10 1.0 5.3 10 5 16” 12” 52”
3/4”
&
1
PBF1-15 1.5 5.3 10 5 16” 12” 62”
PBF1-20 2.0 7.5 14 8 16” 13” 56”
PBF1-25 2.5 9.0 17 9 16” 14” 62”
PBF1-30 3.0 11.0 19 11 16” 15” 74”
NOTE1 : Service flow rate of control valve with bypass and meter is 27gpm @ 15 psig drop.
NOTE 2: Above filters are not designed for continuous flow applications like ground water heat pumps.
NOTE 3: Add suffix “-DH” if a dome hole is desired.  Ex: PBF1-10-DH
PBF1 Series